Bekkjarfulltraar Flataskola 2024-2025

Nafn foreldris Netfang Nafn nemanda

1.bekkur

Kristin pora Jonsdottir Kristinthjonsdottir@gmail.com Sveinbjorn Guoni | Stjérn

Gigja Hronn Gigjaar@gmail.com Alex

Hrefna Marin marinsigurdar@gmail.com Eldur Hrafn

Sigurdardottir

Vala Ogn Magnusdottir Alexander Myrkvi

Diana Seemundsdottir diasaemunds@gmail.com Semundur Breki

Anna Maria Bjérnsdottir annamariabjo@gmail.com Einar Emil

Gudny Gunnarsdottir gudnygunnars15@gmail.com Gunnar Steinn

Ragnheidur Edda ragnhildurtr@gmail.com Leo

Tryggvadottir

2.bekkur

Agnes Eva Scheving agneseval993@gmail.com Andrea Lif Stjorn

Gisladottir (formadur)

Larus varsson larusivar@gmail.com Ivar Andri Stjorn
(Skodunarm
adur
reikninga)

Armpdr Ingi Kristinsson arnthoringi@gmail.com Andrea Stella

Helgi David Bjornsson hd@alfabetmail.com Alexander Thor

Tinna Brynjolfsdattir tinnabrynjolfsdottir@gmail.com Ljoshjorg

3.bekkur

Arndis Anna Reynisdottir | arndisanna@gmail.com Aron Logi

Margrét Ran Kjeaernested margretrank@gmail.com Kristian Mimir

Anna Maria Bjornsdottir annamariabjo@gmail.com Johann Olafur Stjérn

Eypor Vestmann vestmannl3@gmail.com Anton Hrafn Stjorn
(varamadur)
?

Kristin Linda Kaldal kristin.kaldal@gmail.com Stjoérn
(grunnstod)

Lilja Gudrun Kjartansdottir | liljagud@hotmail.com Alexander og

Kristinn
Hermina Erla Haraldsdottir | Hermina.e.haraldsdottir@gmail.co | Valkyrja
m

Benedikt Kristjan Heiddis Loa

Magnusson

Harpa Grétarsdottir Harpa.gretarsdottir@gmail.com Ragnheidur

4.bekkur

Rakel Svansdottir | rakels@flataskoli.is | Hekla



mailto:diasaemunds@gmail.com
mailto:gudnygunnars15@gmail.com

Frida Bogaddttir frida.bogadottir@gmail.com Petra Stjorn
(varamadur)

Hanna Sigran hssumar@gmail.com Johann og Gudran | Stjorn

Sumarlidadottir (gjaldkerti)

Fanney Einarsdottir fanney1986@gmail.com

Eydis Siguroar Arnar Breki

Svava Kristjans Johanna Margrét

5.bekkur

Friour Gudmundsdottir fridurgud@gmail.com Ylfa

Hermina hermina.e.haraldsdottir@gmail.co

m

Helgi David Bjornsson hd@alfabetmail.com iris Ruth Stjorn

Aslaug aslaugararmannsdottir@gmail.com

Résa Karin rkil@outlook.com

6.bekkur

Karo6lina Stefansdottir karolinastefansdottir@gmail.com | Magnus Rokkvi Stjoérn
(varamadur)

Frida Bogadottir frida.bogadottir@gmail.com Bogi Hrafn

Sara Lind Gunnarsdottir sara@pons.is Gunnar

pdorhalla Solveig Jonsdottir | thorhalla@gmail.com Olafur Kari

Magnus Asgeirsson asgeirssonmagnus@gmail.com Orri Stjorn

Tryggvi Bjornsson tryggvi.bjornsson@gmail.com Karen Lilja

Birgir Leifur Hafporsson

Pala Marie Einarsdattir

Sigurdur Orn MagnUsson

7.bekkur

Unnur Témasdottir unnur.tomasdottir@gmail.com Jana Osp

Kristjana M. kristjanam.kristjans@gmail.com Lily Emilia

Kristjansdottir

RikKki rikki.rikardsson@gmail.com Gabriel Stjérn

Hanna Maria Palmadottir | hmp@arionbanki.is Helgi Freyr

Friour Gudmundsdattir fridurgud@gmail.com Gabriel



mailto:sara@pons.is

